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Sant'Agnese fuori le Mura
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099

San Lorenzo
fuori le Mura

0094
Museo Montemartini

096
Catacambo di

San Calixto Via Appia Antica
0098

San Paolo 097
fuori le Mura Catacambo di
San Sebastiano
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History

Introduction

Campidoglio

Musei Capitolini

Foro Romano

Palatino

Fori Imperiali

Fori Imperiali - Foro di Traiano
Colosseo - History

Colosseo - Description

Arco di Constantino

San Pietro in Vincoli

Domus Aurea

San Clemente

Santi Quattro Coronati
Santo Stefano Rotondo

San Giovanni in Laterano
Santa Croce in Gerusalemme
Santa Prassede

Santa Pudenziana

Santa Maria Maggiore
Palazzo Massimo alle Terme
Terme de Diocleziano

Santa Maria della Vittoria
Fontana di Trevi

Museo Nazionale

delle Paste Alimentari
Palazzo del Quirinale
Sant'andrea al Quirinale
San Carlo alle Quattro Fontane
Piazza della Repubblica
Palazzo Barberini

Via Veneto

Galleria dell'Accademia

di San Luca

051
006

004

010 011

088
052

061
025

008

092

066
033
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What do the different colors mean?
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Piazza Barberini

Santa Maria della Concezione
Piazza di Spagna

Casa Keats-Shelley

Via Condotti

Pincio

Piazza e Porta del Popolo
Santa Maria del Popolo
Ara Pacis Augustae

Villa Giulia

Villa Borghese

Museo e Galleria Borghese
Panteon

Santa Maria Sopra Minerva
Palazzo Doria Pamphili

Il Gesu

Piazza Venezia

Santa Maria in Aracoeli
Piazza di Sant'gnazio
Basilica di San Marco
Piazza Navona

Palazzo Altemps
Pasquino

San Luigi dei Francesi
Sant'Agostino

Sant'lvo alla Sapienza
Campo de' Fiori

Fontana delle Tartarughe
Teatro di Marcello
Palazzo Farnese

Museo Barracco

Palazzo della Cancelleria
Sant'Andrea della Valle
El Vaticano

Basilica di San Pietro
Musei Vaticani

Recommended walking tours
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037
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ESSENTIALS MUSEUMS
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084
085
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087
088
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090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100

Musei Vaticani

Stanze di Raffaello

Musei Vaticani

Capilla Sixtina

Musei Vaticani

Museo Pio-Clementino
Castel Sant'Angelo

Ponte Sant'Angelo

El Trastevere

Santa Maria in Trastevere
Villa Farnesina

Palazzo Corsini

San Pietro in Montorio
Gianicolo

Santa Cecilia in Trastevere
Isola Tiberina

Complesso di San Michele
a Ripa

San Crisogono

San Francesco a Ripa
Forum Boarium

Testaccio

il Ghetto

Santa Maria in Cosmedin
Circo Massimo

Aventino

Terme di Caracalla
Cimitero Acattolico

Museo Montemartini

Via Appia Antica
Catacombe di San Calllisto
Catacombre di San Sebastiano
San Paolo fuori le Mura
San Lorenzo fuori le Mura
Sant'Agnese fuori le Mura

036 040 041
045
067 068 069
072
083 085 084
076 078 077
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